
Club Team Captain Phone Email
Abingdon Vale 1 Joe Butcher 07447 669269 joe.b.94@hotmail.co.uk

2 Matthew Darley 07581 387815 mjdarley91@gmail.com
3 Mike Hawthorne 07495 756235 michaelhawthorne91@outlook.com
4 James Cummins 07957 509826 jamescummins84@gmail.com

Aston Rowant 2 Tim Morgan 07979 890643 timmorgan82@hotmail.com
3 David Coates
4 Sasha White

Banbury 2 Justin Lambden 07595 002773
3 Neil Megson 07887 653842
4 Joe Wetherill 07531 331277

Bicester & North Oxford 1 Ryan Moore 07885 622882 Ryan725@hotmail.co.uk
2 Mark Adams / Oliver Ward 07495 097766 / 07943 856936 markdadams@hotmail.com
3 Martin Randall 07442 532823 martinrandall29@virginmedia.com

Bledlow Ridge 1 Mark Dakin 07817 297150 mark_dakin@hotmail.co.uk
2 Martin Harris 07762 017355 martin_harris70@hotmail.com

Bledlow Village 1 Will Woodward 07511 053028 williamawoodward@hotmail.co.uk
2 Marcus Goodchild 079021 36342 marcusgoodchild004@googlemail.com

Bletchley Town 1 Patrick Scholte 07501 797275 pscholte@hotmail.co.uk
2 Phil Rusling 07718 230324 revelbl@gmail.com

Brackley 1 Michael Lowe 07713 488208 lowe-michael@outlook.com
2 Mohammed Azeem 07460 842818 m.azeem17@live.com

Buckingham Town 2 Steve Beck 07795 438887 steve.beck@wellersaccountants.co.uk
3 Brijesh Valambhia 07599 566959 brijesh69@hotmail.com
4 Dane Tuttlebee 07727 649465 dane_tuttlebee@hotmail.co.uk

Challow and Childrey 1 Ryan Gordon 07901 338884 rygordy@yahoo.co.uk
2 Martin Turnbull 07860 139317
3 tbc

Charlbury 1 Tom Nash 07814 257568 tnash323@yahoo.co.uk
2 Andrew Glass 07715 657290 andrew@andyglasswindows.co.uk
3 Paul Jenkins 07786 274234 pauldarrenjenkins@gmail.com

Chearsley 1 Andy Crichton 07785 556309 acrichton@norgine.com
2 Adam Lazaruk 07865 093154 adam@rglsurveys.co.uk

Cropredy 1 Ed Somerton 07587 034223 edward.somerton@cef.co.uk
2 Chris Plumbe 07912 203259 Chrisplumbe@hotmail.com
3 Altaf Hussain 07429 461785 aasum2000@yahoo.co.uk

Cumnor 1 Max Mannering 07884 185089 mtgmannering@gmail.com
2 George Setterfield 07557 959097 gsetterfield@oxoncb.com
3 Sanjay Mistry 07941 423092 slmistry1@hotmail.com

Didcot 1 Richard Cook 07908 264042 richardcook41@hotmail.co.uk
2 Sam Couldrick 07776 022 030 sam.couldrick@gmail.com
3 Peter Sharp 07929 168 074 ptsharp7@googlemail.com
4 Ally Henderson 07456 975 874 allyhenderson@btinternet.com

Dinton 2 Ali Khan 07932 534418 sardar.red.rose@gmail.com
3 Justin Kneller 07736 034437 justinkneller@gmail.com

East Oxford 1 Masehullah Sadiqi 07444 726246 masehsadiqi@gmail.com
2 Jay Mumtaz jaymumtaz@gmail.com

Eynsham 1 Tom Prentice 07890 528799 thomas.prentice1@gmail.com
2 Patrick Arnold 07900 000019 patrick@livingwiththelions.co.uk

Great & Little Tew 1 tbc
2 simon priscott 07879 642836

Great Brickhill 1 Doug Aris 07890 981759 dougaris@hotmail.com
2 James Clark 07977 917396 jamesclark12@btinternet.com

Horley 1 David Taylor 07780 951812 wease123@hotmail.com
2 Perran Moon 07767 845815 perran.moon@btinternet.com

Horspath 2 Dominic O'Connor 07757 573855
3 Robin Pykett 07734 405691
4  Carl Thompson  07921 777124 carlos_eagles1980@yahoo.com



Kimble 1 Bradley Rose 07807 629040 brad.rose1@icloud.com
2 Tony Skeggs 07803 576879 tonyskeggs@me.com

Kingston Bagpuize 1 David Warner 07887 823890 david.warner@cobaltlight.com
2 Tom Scrase 07884 002357 tjscrase@hotmail.com

Leighton Buzzard Town 1 Jack Kempster 07912 370008 jackkempster@hotmail.com
2 Andy Smith 07875 556694 andycoach@hotmail.co.uk

Long Marston 1 James Beesley 07969 158783 beezltfc@googlemail.com
2 Matthew Wareham 07515 163716 warehamlmcc@hotmail.co.uk
3 Philip Jackson 07734 903564 philipjackson99@hotmail.co.uk

Minster Lovell 1 Harry Ebsworth 07810 017099 h.ebsworth@hotmail.co.uk
2 Ben Spencer 07876 473541 ben_spencer@hotmail.co.uk
3 Tim Gush 01993 846446(w) 01993 846730 (h)  07715 013863 tim@tcg-ad.com

Oxford 2 Adam Hall 07977 251771 oxfordcricketclub+seconds@gmail.com
3 Mark Parry 07875 240944 oxfordcricketclub+thirds@gmail.com
4 c/o Rupert Evans 07785 722284 oxfordcricketclub+chair@gmail.com

Oxford & Bletchingdon Nondescripts 1 Chris Day 07731 149464 chrisday81@btinternet.com
2 Tousef Ahmed 07776 752333 tousif@hotmail.co.uk
3 Jon Ingram 01865 246387 jonjackielouis@hotmail.co.uk

Oxford Downs 2 Darryl Woods 07879 422989 darrylcwoods@aol.com
3 Tom Ling 074436 30390 tomling1512@gmail.com

Sandford St Martin 1 Steve Dobson 07944 665173 s.dobsonyouth@gmail.com
2 George Thorne 07341 444124 epschurchy123@gmail.com

Shipton-under-Wychwood 1 Calum Taylor 07717 125326 1stXICaptain@shiptoncc.co.uk
2 Luke Champion 07980 672482 2ndXICaptain@shiptoncc.co.uk
3 Jerry Senior 07845 151140 3rdXICaptain@shiptoncc.co.uk
4 Graham Nelson 07746 801107 4thXICaptain@shiptoncc.co.uk

Stokenchurch 1 Chris North 07921 133093 lewisjack01@sky.com
2 Trevor Plows 07780 666734 trevor.plows@ba.com

Thame Town 2 Matt Furness 07776 448031 matthewfurness@hotmail.co.uk
3 Vim Desai 07801 040771 Vim_desai@hotmail.com
4 Ed Mather 07796 952701 edwardm44@gmail.com

Tiddington 1 Matt Johnston 07854 067120 mattjohnston92@hotmail.com
2 Jacob Davis 07445 285357 jacobdavis@live.co.uk
3 Nathan Dales 07548 505073 nathandales@mac.com

Twyford 1 Sam Roberts 07762 490331 sam@greenmechanical.co.uk
2 Josh Goff 07739 421673 joshgoff1@hotmail.com

Westbury 1 Tom Gurney 077727 90569 tedwilson64@live.com
2 Tom Boardman 07880 734895 gurney94@hotmail.com
3 Phil McComb 079620 00535 phil.mccomb@talk21.com

Witney Mills 1 Oliver Burney 07846 167637 OliverBurney@essentra.com
2 Anand Srinivasaraghavan 07718 991 472 anandsrinivasaraghavan@gmail.com

Wolverton Town 1 Jamil Raja 07988 344120 jazzyb_786@hotmail.com
2 Nick Saunders 07952 905168 uknsaunders@gmail.com


